

Joe Bertolino, Ed.D., President, SCSU

SC State Shiversity		
<u>SU</u>	FACULTY SENATE	
Faculty Senate Resolution Number		
To: From:	Joe Bertolino, Ed.D., President, Southern Connecticut State University Natalie Starling, Ph.D., President, SCSU Faculty Senate	
The attached	Resolution of the Faculty Senate is entitled:	
RESOLUTION	Regarding	
This Resoluti	ion was approved by Faculty Senate on:	
[] This Res	colution is presented for APPROVAL	
[] This Res	solution is presented for INFORMATION	
recommenda	e with the CSU-AAUP Contract (Article 5.10), "When the Senate makes a written ation to the President, the President shall acknowledge and respond to the recommendation in a fifteen (15) school days of receiving the Senate's recommendation."	
After conside Faculty Sena	ering this resolution, please indicate your action on this form and return it to the President of the te.	
Natalie Starli	ng, Ph.D., President, Faculty Senate Date	
cc: Robert S	. Prezant, Ph.D., Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs	
	ACTION OF THE UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT	
	or Approval: ion APPROVED ion DISAPPROVED (Provide comments below or attach statement)	
	or Information: ion NOTED (applies to Informational Resolutions only)	

Date

SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE

RESOLUTION Regarding	
Unlimited space to insert documents or text here:	